BRILLIANT'S CITY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE

SYLLABUS 2023-24

STD - 2nd
English:
WRITTEN :-

1) Unit 1 full

2) unit 2 full

Grammer:

WRITTEN :-

1) Lesson 1 to Lesson 11
ORAL TEST -

1) Hard words

2) Lesson Reading

3) Poem - friends forever
Maths :-

WRITTEN:-

Lesson 1 to Lesson 21
ORAL TEST :- 1) Spelling 1 to 100

2) Table of 2 and 3
EVS -

WRITTEN :-

1) Lesson 1.1 to Lesson 2.8
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ORAL TEST -

1) Hard words

2) Fill in the blanks

3) Answer in one word
4) Reading

Hindi

WRITTEN -
Lesson-1to Lesson-8
ORAL TEST :-

1) srearef

2) afdm

3) wrieft Sft & st (enfarar)
Marathi

WRITTEN :-
Lesson-1to Lesson 14
ORAL TEST -

1) UTSHE (TITOY) / Wit TS (FT0Y)
2) TSIt =&, HTSit (717oT)

3) ara FiUTes! el 3g

Computer :-
WRITTEN :-

1) Uses of a Computer
2) Application of the Computer

3) Information v/s Data
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4) How Does a Computer Work ?

ORAL :-

1) Use of computer

)
)
3) Fill in the blanks
4) Hard word
)
)

5) Fill in the form

2) Advantages of the Computer

6) Tell information about The CPU

2nd std 1st Term Exam Timetable

Date Day Time Subject
28.10.2023 | Saturday | 8:00 To11:00 [General knowledge
30.10.2023 Monday 11:30 To 2:00 Drawing
31.10.2023 | Tuesday 11:30 To 2:00 Hindi
1.11.2023 | Wednesday | 11:30 To 2:00 Computer
2.11.2023 | Thursday | 11:30 To 2:00 Marathi
3.11.2023 Friday 11:30 To 2:00 EVS
4.11.2023 Saturday | 11:30 To 2:00 English
6.11.2023 Monday 11:30 To 2:00 Mathematics
7.11.2023 Tuesday 11:30 To 2.00 | Value Education
8.11.2023 | Wednesday | 11:30 To 2:00 Art & Craft
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